SEST SENAT 30 ANOS

Relatério Geral - 10KM - Feminino

Coloc. Numero
1 1385
2 1359
3 1240
4 1195
5 1196
6 1178
7 1155
8 1320
9 1193
10 1189
11 1263
12 1317
13 1148
14 1405
15 1138
16 1143
17 1182
18 1418
19 1344
20 1149
21 1413
22 1315
23 1383
24 1239
25 1412
26 1352
27 1321
28 1258
29 1241
30 1270
31 1259
32 1382
33 1338

Nome

TATIELE ROBERTA DE CARVALHO
RAQUEL AMELIA GARCIA

ISABELLE SILVA HONORATO
ELENROSE DUTRA PRADO DE SOUZA
ELIZANGELA APOLINARIO

DEBORA BARROS

BARBARA MARTINS DE AZEVEDO
MARILIA FERREIRA LOPES MOREIRA
ELAINE CRISTINA DA SILVA ARAUJO
EDJANRA DE FRANCISCA ROCHA
JULIANA APARECIDA JACON

MARIA RITA DOMINGUES BELLINI
ANDREA LEITE BISAGGIO

WERUSKA FERNANDA MELLO BOCOLI
AMANDA NUNES DE SOUZA

ANA PAULA DE OLIVEIRA PIMENTA

DIVA APARECIDA DA SILVA
HONORATO

LUCIANA VASCONCELOS

PATRICIA TROIANI RUELA DO
NASCIMENTO

ANDRIELY CRISTINA FERNAL
JAQUELINE BALBINO
MARIA CAROLINE ROCHA

TANIA MARIA DE MIRANDA
ALCANTARA

ISABELLA MELLO FERREIRA DE
OLIVEIRA

RAISSA DE OLIVEIRA
QUERIMA FATIMA DE SA

MARINA TERESINHA DE OLIVEIRA
RUFINO

JOSEFA OLIVEIRA DANIEL
IZABEL PEREIRA MACIEL
KARINA APARECIDA ALEXANDRE
JOSIANE MARIANO GONCALVES
TAMIRES MARTINS RODRIGUES

NILSANGELA VALQUIRIA DE OLIVEIRA

Relatorio emitido em 12/11/2023 as 10:17:06

PORTAL DAS CORRIDAS
CRONOMETRAGEM
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51
46
37
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F3034
F4044
F2529
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F3539
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F6099
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F4044
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F3539
F3539
F2529
F5054
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Equipe Tempo
00:38:11
VOGO 00:42:48
MOVELIFE STUDIO 00:49:39
CALDENSE 00:49:53
PROJETO DO AMANHA 00:50:08
00:50:35
BOMBEIROS/CALDENSE = 00:50:51
PA®© Q VOA 00:51:17
MOVELIFE STUDIO 00:51:32
TIMESJRPF 00:51:32
STUDIO ACAO 00:51:59
00:52:38
RUNNING MONSTER 00:53:06
CALDENSE 00:53:17
ADEFIP 00:53:59
FRARE ASSESSORIA 00:54:08
VOGO 00:54:30
00:54:42
VOGO 00:55:20
00:55:29
00:55:53
KENIA RUNNER 00:55:57
PA© Q VOA-ACADEMIA 00:56:03
TRANSFORM
PE Q VOA 00:56:07
00:56:24
HOUSE RUNNING 00:56:48
CALDENSE 00:56:59
IRON RUNNER 00:57:04
PROJETO DO AMANHA 00:57:05
00:57:11
IRONRUNNER 00:57:24
MOVELIFE STUDIO 00:57:33
ASSESSORIA CARLIN 00:57:35
VITORINO
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Relatério Geral - 10KM - Feminino

Coloc.
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Numero
1208
1261
1264
1163
1165
1339
1372
1319
1238
1226
1342
1202
1398
1244
1284
1159
1142
1171
1311
1304
1275
1377
1225
1337
1254
1172
1380
1236
1137
1249
1198
1333
1210
1357
1407
1375

Nome

FERNANDA LEMES

JULIA HELENE CAUVILA MOREIRA
JULIANA FERNANDES MELO
CAROL FERREIRA

CILMARA ALVES PIZA RUELLAS
ODINEIA SANTOS SOLIA

ROSIANI SANTOS

MARIANA BERNARDES GARRIDO
ISABELLA MARIA FOGARIN

GISELE MARIA PRATA CAOBIANCO

PABLIENE THAIS DE CARVALHO
FABIANA CANCIAN

VANUSA DE FREITAS

JANAINA APARECIDA DA CRUZ
LUANA MERLI

CAMILA GRANATO DIAS

ANA ELISA CARVALHO DE MORAES
CRISTIANA APARECIDA RODRIGUES 38
MARIA APARECIDA BALDINI BESERRA = 59

MARCIA QUEIROZ ANDRADE
LAURA CARVALHO FERREIRA
SHAIENE APARECIDA MACIEL
GISELE APARECIDA BARBOSA
NILCE SILVA GONCALVES
JOELMA RODRIGUES MARCOLINO
CRISTIANE DE OLIVEIRA MARTINS
SOLANGE BONILHA DE OLIVEIRA
HELOIZA COSTA DE OLIVEIRA
ALINE DIAS

JESSICA BRAGA

ERIKA DANIELLA BARZAGLI MOLINARI = 50

MICHELE PIVA

FLAVIA FERRO

RAISSA MARA ROSA
ZILDETE PIMENTEL PRATES
SARA MARINA DE MELO

Relatorio emitido em 12/11/2023 as 10:17:06

PORTAL DAS CORRIDAS
CRONOMETRAGEM

SEST SENAT 30 ANOS

Id. Fx.Et. CLFx. Sx.
48  F4549 7 F
39 F3539 6 F
40  F4044 6 F
32 F3034 3 F
49 F4549 8 F
57 F5559 3 F
43 F4044 7 F
41 F4044 8 F
26 F2529 4 F
50 F5054 4 F
35 F3539 7 F
49 F4549 9 F
55 F5559 4 F
39 F3539 8 F
22 F2024 2 F
21 F2024 3 F
38 F3539 9 F

F3539 10 F

F5559 5 F
51 F5054 5 F
25 F2529 5 F
33 F3034 4 F

45 F4549 10 F
53 F5054 6 F
31 F3034 5 F
45 F4549 11 F
53 F5054 7 F
69 F6099 2 F
39 F3539 11 F
32 F3034 6 F
F5054 8 F
45 F4549 12 F
32 F3034 7 F
36 F3539 12 F
60 F6099 3 F
27 F2529 6 F

Equipe Tempo
FRIENDS RUNNERS 00:57:44
FRARE ASSESSORIA 00:58:03

LABTRI 00:58:08

00:58:24

IRONRUNNER 00:58:24
AMIGOS CORREDORES 00:59:24
00:59:46

00:59:59

IRONRUNNER 01:.00:14
01:00:17

MAMBAMENTALITY 01:01:19
PE Q VOA 01:01:27
INDIVIDUAL 01:01:29
STUDIO AGAO 01:01:32
01:01:36

FRARE ASSESSORIA 01:02:10
01:03:49

FIC FIT ACADEMIA 01:04:15
WRACE 01:04:15
01:04:27

IRONRUNNER 01:04:27
PROJETO DO AMANHA 01:04:44
PE Q VOA 01:04:44

SOLO 01:04:50

VOGO 01:05:04

VOGO 01:05:05

01:05:13

01:05:24

PE Q VOA 01:05:28
ATIVA ACADEMIA 01.05:47
NAFAR 01:05:47
VOGO 01.06:47
IRONRUNNER 01:07:00
SESC 01:07:42
01:08:19

KENIA RUNNER 01:08:20
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SEST SENAT 30 ANOS

Relatério Geral - 10KM - Feminino

Coloc.
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

83
84
85
86

Numero
1312
1262
1351
1395
1160
1271
1277
1313
1397
1358
1360
1218
1125

1318
1336
1373
1414

Nome

MARIA APARECIDA MARTINS
JULIA MAGALHAES MARIANO
PRISCILA DE OLIVEIRA

VALESKA DOS REIS FIGUEIREDO
CARINA DAVID LUJAN

KARINA GRANATO DIAS

LEILA XAVIER DE MORAIS

MARIA APARECIDA SARAIVA
VANESSA ZONTA

RAISSA MERCES PIZA

REGINA CELIA SOUSA DOS SANTOS
FRANCYMARA SILVA NASCIMENTO

ALESSANDRA DA ROCHA GUANAES
LEMES

MARIA SALETE MACHADO BARROS
NATALIE RODRIGUES PEREIRA
SALETE TEREZA NEVES

ANDREA ZAMUTE

Relatorio emitido em 12/11/2023 as 10:17:06

PORTAL DAS CORRIDAS
CRONOMETRAGEM

58
22
36
42
50
49
54
63
41
30
71
23
52

68
39
68
45

Fx.Et.
F5559
F2024
F3539
F4044
F5054
F4549
F5054
F6099
F4044
F3034
F6099
F2024
F5054

F6099
F3539
F6099
F4549

CI.Fx.

6
4

13

13
10

10

11

14
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F
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Equipe
PROJETO DO AMANHA

PE Q VOA
FRARE ASSESSORIA

PE Q VOA

IRONRUNNER
VOGO
STUDIO QUALIT
STAR FITNESS

FRARE ASSESSORIA
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Tempo
01:08:20
01:08:21
01:08:43
01:09:09
01:09:54
01:10:12
01:10:16
01:10:30
01:12:22
01:13:59
01:14:39
01:15:49

01:19:06

01:20:12
01:22:54
01:25:03
01:25:42
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